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Thursday   21:15 Lanes 1 - 8Bowling en Partycentrum `s-Heerenbe
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 4 1 Toppers 22 8 393 18 10011 9479 482 1704 503 1788
2 1 4 Hambones 18 12 391 20 9704 9312 433 1611 448 1695
3 3 6 T.Z.N. 17 13 344 53 9323 8211 388 1424 440 1620
4 7 3 Attamottamotta 16 14 357 43 9572 8592 418 1561 462 1729
5 8 5 Splities 12 18 370 34 9543 8695 434 1532 478 1693
6 6 2 Dat wordt wat 7 23 304 80 8886 6638 342 1178 420 1564
7 2 7 Cyanide 6 4 207 124 2687 1663 237 884 365 1396
8 5 8 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
1-2 Dat wordt wat 386 385 403 390 1564 4 <---> Attamottamotta 330 354 357 401 1442 1
3-4 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Splities 379 395 333 374 1481 3
5-6 Hambones 365 431 353 390 1539 1 <---> Toppers 420 395 368 438 1621 4
7-8 T.Z.N. 379 358 401 405 1543 4 <---> Cyanide 318 365 355 358 1396 1

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8
Today  4- 7  6- 1  8- 2  3- 5
Next Week  5- 6  7- 8  3- 4  1- 2

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 418 Toppers 413 Hambones 363 Attamottamotta
Scratch Series 1541 Toppers 1467 Hambones 1339 T.Z.N.

Handicap Game 438 Toppers 431 Hambones 405 T.Z.N.
Handicap Series 1621 Toppers 1564 Dat wordt wat 1543 T.Z.N.

Men Scratch Game 233 Frank Bekker 223 Erik Hilferink 218 Patrick v Binsbergen
Scratch Series 835 Frank Bekker 740 Jacco Reinders 727 Erik Hilferink

Handicap Game 244 Frank Bekker 239 Jaimy Huisintveld 227 Patrick v Binsbergen
Handicap Series 879 Frank Bekker 809 Rein Wevers 800 Jacco Reinders

Women Scratch Game 156 Herma den Elzen
Scratch Series 559 Herma den Elzen

Handicap Game 205 Herma den Elzen
Handicap Series 755 Herma den Elzen

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 482 Toppers 434 Splities 433 Hambones
Scratch Series 1704 Toppers 1611 Hambones 1561 Attamottamotta

Handicap Game 503 Toppers 478 Splities 462 Attamottamotta
Handicap Series 1788 Toppers 1729 Attamottamotta 1695 Hambones

Men Scratch Game 256 Patrick v Binsbergen 246 Jitse Schultinga 244 Andrew Brown
Scratch Series 886 Jitse Schultinga 872 Patrick v Binsbergen 835 Frank Bekker

Handicap Game 271 Patrick v Binsbergen 253 Andrew Brown 246 Jitse Schultinga
246 Helmut Heinst

Handicap Series 920 Patrick v Binsbergen 902 Jacco Reinders 886 Jitse Schultinga

Women Scratch Game 179 Herma den Elzen
Scratch Series 594 Herma den Elzen

Handicap Game 222 Herma den Elzen
Handicap Series 766 Herma den Elzen

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

1 - Toppers
1 Patrick v Binsbergen 194 11 4660 24 800 771 167 166 155 218 706 742
2 Andrew Brown 199 7 3984 20 816 791 0 0

13 Frank Bekker 208 1 835 4 837 828 233 209 193 200 835 879
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total

2 - Dat wordt wat
3 Kanki Man bk171 27 0 0 0 0
4 Rein Wevers 133 53 3196 24 556 527 151 150 155 129 585 809

19 Herma den Elzen 139 49 2235 16 565 544 130 130 143 156 559 755
3 - Attamottamotta

5 Jayde Maatman 186 16 4470 24 766 737 138 161 172 150 621 669
6 Jaimy Huisintveld 171 27 4122 24 694 665 154 155 147 213 669 773

22 Thijs de Vries 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - Hambones

7 Jitse Schultinga 204 4 4082 20 838 813 0 0
8 Jacco Reinders 187 16 4503 24 761 732 169 190 199 182 740 800

16 Erik Hilferink 181 20 727 4 729 720 178 223 136 190 727 739
15 Edwin Kuijer bk171 27 0 0 0 0

5 - Splities

9 Eric Huisintveld 191 13 2293 12 779 762 0 0
10 Helmut Heinst 179 21 4299 24 741 712 191 161 136 164 652 728
17 Daryl Huisintveld 175 24 2103 12 713 696 148 194 157 170 669 753

6 - T.Z.N.

11 Hayo Beishuizen 160 35 2561 16 659 638 159 118 168 179 624 760
12 Ferdie Robben 184 18 4422 24 758 729 169 189 182 175 715 783
18 Rainer Heuer 152 40 608 4 616 607 0 0

7 - Cyanide
20 Jor Dorst 139 49 1112 8 568 555 105 163 154 154 576 788
21 Johan Walraad 68 75 551 8 277 264 85 74 73 76 308 608

8 - BYE

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div LabelTemporary Substitutes   Division 1: Enter Div Label

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total Total
Diana Maatman 150 42 1207 8 193 620 221 739 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High

Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Frank Bekker 835 4 208 233 835 233 209 193 200 835
Jitse Schultinga 4082 20 204 246 886 0
Andrew Brown 3984 20 199 244 832 0
Patrick v Binsbergen 4660 24 194 256 872 167 166 155 218 706
Eric Huisintveld 2293 12 191 229 810 0
Jacco Reinders 4503 24 187 227 818 169 190 199 182 740
Jayde Maatman 4470 24 186 226 813 138 161 172 150 621
Ferdie Robben 4422 24 184 225 804 169 189 182 175 715
Erik Hilferink 727 4 181 223 727 178 223 136 190 727
Helmut Heinst 4299 24 179 225 768 191 161 136 164 652
Daryl Huisintveld 2103 12 175 212 729 148 194 157 170 669
Jaimy Huisintveld 4122 24 171 215 748 154 155 147 213 669
Hayo Beishuizen 2561 16 160 199 680 159 118 168 179 624
Rainer Heuer 608 4 152 165 608 0
Jor Dorst 1112 8 139 188 576 105 163 154 154 576
Rein Wevers 3196 24 133 156 585 151 150 155 129 585
Johan Walraad 551 8 68 85 308 85 74 73 76 308
Kanki Man 0 0 bk171 0 0 0
Edwin Kuijer 0 0 bk171 0 0 0
Thijs de Vries 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High
Name Pins  Gms Ave Game Sers -1- -2- -3- -4- Total
Herma den Elzen 2235 16 139 179 594 130 130 143 156 559

League Average Week-by-Week

League Average Before Bowling

Average of scores bowled

Above/Below League Average

Average of MEN's scores that night

Average of WOMEN's scores that night

MEN: +/- Men's Average

Women: +/- Women's Average

Week: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35
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